


NMSBVI WEEKEND TRAVEL CALENDAR
2014-2015 SCHOOL YEAR

AUGUST 2014
Sunday, August 10

Monday, August 11
Friday, August 15
Sunday, August 17
Friday, August 22
Sunday, August 24
Friday, August 29 *

SEPTEMBER 2014
Monday, September 1*
Friday, September 5
Sunday, September 7
Friday, September 12
Sunday, September 14
Friday, September 19
Sunday, September 21
Friday, September 26
Sunday, September 28

OCTOBER 2014
Friday, October 3
Sunday, October 5
Friday, October 10*
Monday, October 13*
Friday, October 17
Sunday, October 19
Friday, October 24
Sunday, October 26
Friday, October 31+

NOVEMBER 2014
Sunday, November 2
Friday, November 7
Sunday, November 9
Friday, November 14
Sunday, November 16
Friday, November 21**
Sunday, November 30**

DECEMBER 2014
Friday, December 5
Sunday, December 7
Friday, December 12
Sunday, December 14
Friday, December 19***

Students travel back to school from
SUMMER BREAK

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL

Students travel home

Students travel back to school
Students travel home

Students travel back to school
Students travel home(extended wkd)

Students travel back to school
Students travel home
Students travel back to school
Students travel home
Students travel back to school
Students travel home
Students travel back to school
Students travel home
Students travel back to school

Students travel home

Students travel back to school
Students travel home(extended wkd)
Students travel back to school
Students travel home

Students travel back to school
Students travel home

Students travel back to school
Students travel home

Students travel back to school
Students travel home

Students travel back to school
Students travel home

Students travel back to school
Students travel home for FALL BREAK
Students travel back to school

Students travel home

Students travel back to school
Students travel home

Students travel back to school
Students travel home for WINTER
BREAK

Early Travel Weekends +
Extended Weekends *

Fall Break **
Winter Break ***

Spring Break ****

JANUARY 2015
Tuesday, January 6***
Friday, January 9
Sunday, January 11
Friday, January 16*
Monday, January 19*
Friday, January 23
Sunday, January 25
Friday, January 30

FEBRUARY 2015
Sunday, February 1
Thursday, February 5*
Monday, February 9*
Friday, February 13*
Monday, February 16*
Friday, February 20
Sunday, February 22
Friday, February 27+

MARCH 2015
Sunday, March 1
Friday, March 6
Sunday, March 8
Friday, March 13
Sunday, March 15
Friday, March 20
Sunday, March 22
Friday, March 27****

APRIL 2015
Monday, April 6****
Friday, April 10
Sunday, April 12
Friday, April 17
Sunday, April 19
Friday, April 24
Sunday, April 26

MAY 2015
Friday, May 1
Sunday, May 3
Friday, May 8
Sunday, May 10
Friday, May 15
Sunday, May 17
Friday, May 22

Students travel back to school
Students travel home

Students travel back to school
Students travel home (extended wkd)
Students travel back to school
Students travel home

Students travel back to school
Students travel home

Students travel back to school
Students travel home(extended wkd)
Students travel back to school
Students travel home(extended wkd)
Students travel back to school
Students travel home

Students travel back to school
Students travel home

Students travel back to school
Students travel home
Students travel back to school
Students travel home
Students travel back to school
Students travel home
Students travel back to school

Students travel home for SPRING BREAK

Students travel back to school
Students travel home
Students travel back to school
Students travel home
Students travel back to school
Students travel home
Students travel back to school

Students travel home

Students travel back to school
Students travel home

Students travel back to school
Students travel home

Students travel back to school
Students travel home — GRADUATION

For travel information or coordination,
please call the Transportation
Supervisor at (575) 430-7396.



NMSBVI Weekend Travel Calendar

AUGUST 2014

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Students travel FIRST Students travel
back to school! | payv OF home for the
SCHOOL! weekend!

17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Students travel Students travel
back to school! home for the
weekend!

24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Students travel Students travel
back to school! home for an
extended
weekend!

31

All students traveling home will depart from the main campus at 12:30 p.m. on Fridays. Return travel trips from home will vary in
times; please consult your specific route schedule for time and location. For assistance during travel days, please call (575) 430-7396.
ANY CHANGES TO TRANSPORTATION ARRANGEMENTS MUST BE MADE THROUGH THE TRANSPORTATION SUPERVISOR.

Shaded areas indicate extended weekends and breaks.

AUGUST 2014




NMSBVI Weekend Travel Calendar

SEPTEMBER 2014

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6
Labor Day Students travel
Students travel home for the
back to school! weekend!
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Students travel Patriot Day Students travel
back to school! home for the
weekend!
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Students travel Students travel
back to school! home for the
weekend!
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Students travel Students travel
back to school! home for the
weekend!
28 29 30
Students travel
back to school!

All students traveling home will depart from the main campus at 12:30 p.m. on Fridays. Return travel trips from home will vary in
times; please consult your specific route schedule for time and location. For assistance during travel days, please call (575) 430-7396.
ANY CHANGES TO TRANSPORTATION ARRANGEMENTS MUST BE MADE THROUGH THE TRANSPORTATION SUPERVISOR.

Shaded areas indicate extended weekends and breaks.

SEPTEMBER 2014




NMSBVI Weekend Travel Calendar

OCTOBER 2014

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3 4
Students travel
home for the
weekend!

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Students travel Students travel
back to school! home for an
extended
weekend!

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Columbus Day Students travel
Students travel home for the
back to school! weekend!

19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Students travel Students travel
back to school! home for the
weekend!
26 27 28 29 30 In-Service 31
Students travel Students travel
back to school! home for the
weekend. 8:30
a.m. departure!

All students traveling home will depart from the main campus at 12:30 p.m. on Fridays. Return travel trips from home will vary in
times; please consult your specific route schedule for time and location. For assistance during travel days, please call (575) 430-7396.
ANY CHANGES TO TRANSPORTATION ARRANGEMENTS MUST BE MADE THROUGH THE TRANSPORTATION SUPERVISOR.

Shaded areas indicate extended weekends and breaks.

OCTOBER 2014




NMSBVI Weekend Travel Calendar

NOVEMBER 2014

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1
3 4 5 6 7 8
2 Students travel
Daylight Savings home for the
Ends weekend!
Students travel
back to school!
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Students travel Veterans Day Students travel
back to school! home for the
weekend!
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Students travel Students travel Fall Break
back to school! home for
Fall Break!
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Fall Break Fall Break Fall Break Fall Break | Thanksgiving Day Fall Break Fall Break
30

Students travel
back to school!

All students traveling home will depart from the main campus at 12:30 p.m. on Fridays. Return travel trips from home will vary in
times; please consult your specific route schedule for time and location. For assistance during travel days, please call (575) 430-7396.

ANY CHANGES TO TRANSPORTATION ARRANGEMENTS MUST BE MADE THROUGH THE TRANSPORTATION SUPERVISOR.

Shaded areas indicate extended weekends and breaks.

NOVEMBER 2014




NMSBVI Weekend Travel Calendar

DECEMBER 2014

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6
Students travel
home for the
weekend!
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Pearl Harbor Students travel
Remembrance home for the
Day weekend!
Students travel
back to school!
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Students travel Students travel Winter Break
back to school! home for
Winter Break!
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Winter Break Winter Break Winter Break Winter Break | Christmas Day Winter Break Winter Break
28 29 30 31
Winter Break Winter Break Winter Break Winter Break

All students traveling home will depart from the main campus at 12:30 p.m. on Fridays. Return travel trips from home will vary in
times; please consult your specific route schedule for time and location. For assistance during travel days, please call (575) 430-7396.
ANY CHANGES TO TRANSPORTATION ARRANGEMENTS MUST BE MADE THROUGH THE TRANSPORTATION SUPERVISOR.

Shaded areas indicate extended weekends and breaks.

DECEMBER 2014




NMSBVI Weekend Travel Calendar

JANUARY 2015

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3

New Year’s Day Winter Break Winter Break

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Winter Break Winter Break Winter Break Students travel
Students travel home for the
back to school! weekend!

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Students travel Students travel
back to school! home for an
extended
weekend!

18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Martin Luther Students travel
King Jr Day home for the
Students travel weekend!

back to school!

25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Students travel Students travel
back to school! home for the
weekend!

All students traveling home will depart from the main campus at 12:30 p.m. on Fridays. Return travel trips from home will vary in
times; please consult your specific route schedule for time and location. For assistance during travel days, please call (575) 430-7396.
ANY CHANGES TO TRANSPORTATION ARRANGEMENTS MUST BE MADE THROUGH THE TRANSPORTATION SUPERVISOR.

Shaded areas indicate extended weekends and breaks.

JANUARY 2015




NMSBVI Weekend Travel Calendar

FEBRUARY 2015

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Students travel | Groundhog Day Students travel
back to school! home for an
extended
weekend!
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Students travel Students travel
back to school! home for an
extended
weekend!
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
President’s Day Students travel
Students travel home for the
back to school! weekend!
22 23 24 25 26 In-Service 27 28
Students travel Students travel
back to school! home for the
weekend. 8:30
a.m. departure!

All students traveling home will depart from the main campus at 12:30 p.m. on Fridays. Return travel trips from home will vary in
times; please consult your specific route schedule for time and location. For assistance during travel days, please call (575) 430-7396.
ANY CHANGES TO TRANSPORTATION ARRANGEMENTS MUST BE MADE THROUGH THE TRANSPORTATION SUPERVISOR.

Shaded areas indicate extended weekends and breaks.

FEBRUARY 2015




NMSBVI Weekend Travel Calendar

MARCH 2015

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Students travel Students travel
back to school! home for the
weekend!
9 10 11 12 13 14
8 Students travel
Daylight Savings home for the
Begins weekend!
Students travel
back to school!
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Students travel Students travel
back to school! home for the
weekend!
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Students travel Students travel Spring Break
back to school! home for
Spring Break!

29 30 31
Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break

All students traveling home will depart from the main campus at 12:30 p.m. on Fridays. Return travel trips from home will vary in
times; please consult your specific route schedule for time and location. For assistance during travel days, please call (575) 430-7396.
ANY CHANGES TO TRANSPORTATION ARRANGEMENTS MUST BE MADE THROUGH THE TRANSPORTATION SUPERVISOR.

Shaded areas indicate extended weekends and breaks.

MARCH 2015




NMSBVI Weekend Travel Calendar

APRIL 2015

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4
Spring Break Spring Break Good Friday Spring Break
Spring Break
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Easter Sunday Students travel Students travel
back to school! home for the
weekend!
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Students travel Students travel
back to school! home for the
weekend!
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Students travel Students travel
back to school! home for the
weekend!
26 27 28 29 30
Students travel
back to school!

All students traveling home will depart from the main campus at 12:30 p.m. on Fridays. Return travel trips from home will vary in
times; please consult your specific route schedule for time and location. For assistance during travel days, please call (575) 430-7396.
ANY CHANGES TO TRANSPORTATION ARRANGEMENTS MUST BE MADE THROUGH THE TRANSPORTATION SUPERVISOR. Shaded

**Beginning in April, students are asked to start taking home all winter clothes
and large items due to limited space in the vehicles on the last trip home.

areas indicate extended weekends and breaks.
APRIL 2015




NMSBVI Weekend Travel Calendar

MAY 2015

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2
Students travel
home for the
weekend!

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Students travel Students travel
back to school! home for the
weekend!

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Students travel Students travel
back to school! home for the
weekend!

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Students travel

back to school! Students travel
home for the
summer!

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

All students traveling home will depart from the main campus at 12:30 p.m. on Fridays. Return travel trips from home will vary in
times; please consult your specific route schedule for time and location. For assistance during travel days, please call (575) 430-7396.

ANY CHANGES TO TRANSPORTATION ARRANGEMENTS MUST BE MADE THROUGH THE TRANSPORTATION SUPERVISOR.

**Students are asked to continue taking home extra clothing and large items due
to the limited space in the vehicles on the last trip home. Items left at school
after the last trip will be donated.

Shaded areas indicate extended weekends and breaks.
MAY 2015
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